
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

9 
103 
141 

98 
39 

15g 
11 
14 
26 
32 
56 

659 
85 
05 

459 
401 

52 
5 

73 
91 

007 
10 
15 
44 
66 

Name 

Simon Hughes 
John Williamson 
Donal Rajasingam 
Jason White 
Collin Underhill 
Daniel Person 
David McMasters 
Dave McDowell 
Reed Evans 
Kasandra Barron-Fuller 
Scott Elieff 
Robert Phillips 
Chris Underhill 
Mike Rogers 
Mark Lobell 
Ken Milvid 
David Bevan 
Robert Van Liew 
Mark Shatwell 
Dion Faucheux 
Robert Van Liew 
Amelia Phillips 
John Strnad 
Brandall Binion 
Bill Griffith 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

2:11.503 
2:13.098 
2:14.747 
2:14.934 

2:15.212 
2:16.866 
2:17.237 
2:17.932 
2:18.356 
2:18.967 
2:19.117 
2:19.389 
2:20.912 
2:20.919 
2:24.446 
2:24.909 
2:26.946 
2:27.207 
3:05.178 

Diff 

1.595 
3.244 
3.431 

3.709 
5.363 
5.734 
6.429 
6.853 
7.464 
7.614 
7.886 
9.409 
9.416 

12.943 
13.406 
15.443 
15.704 
53.675 

Best Speed 

75.283 
74.381 
73.471 
73.369 

0.000 
73.218 
72.334 
72.138 
71.774 
71.555 
71.240 
71.163 
71.024 
70.257 
70.253 
68.538 
68.319 
67.372 
67.252 
53.462 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
3 
3 
0 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Group 

3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 
Group 3 

City/State 

Houston TX 
Houston 
New Orleans 
Hutto 
Van Alstyne 
Alpharetta 
Katy 
Carrollton 
Fayetteville 
Austin 
Katy 
New Orleans LA 
Van Alstyne 
Port Neches 
"River Ridge 
New Orleans 
ALEDO 
Tecumseh 
Tuttle 

New Orleans 
Midlothian 
GARLAND 
Cedar Hill 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

 

(659) Robert Phillips 
1 
2 
3 

 

(85) Chris Underhill 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(05) Mike Rogers 
1 
2 
3 

 

(459) Mark Lobell 
1 
2 
3 

 

(401) Ken Milvid 
1 
2 

 

(52) David Bevan 
1 
2 
3 

 

(5) Robert Van Liew 
1 
2 
3 

 

(73) Mark Shatwell 
1 
2 
3 

 

(91) Dion Faucheux 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:20.010 
2:19.117 
2:25.576 

2:19.955 
2:19.810 
2:23.440 
2:19.389 

2:20.912 
2:39.002 
2:28.466 

2:24.688 
2:20.919 
2:21.162 

2:30.388 
2:24.446 

2:28.078 
2:24.909 
2:25.083 

2:28.858 
2:26.946 
2:32.610 

2:30.192 
2:27.207 
2:29.734 

3:43.150 
3:05.178 

Diff 

+0.893 

+6.459 

+0.566 
+0.421 
+4.051 

+18.090 
+7.554 

+3.769 

+0.243 

+5.942 

+3.169 

+0.174 

+1.912 

+5.664 

+2.985 

+2.527 

+37.972 

Time of Day 

8:38:28.093 
8:40:47.210 
8:43:12.786 

8:38:17.868 
8:40:37.678 
8:43:01.118 
8:45:20.507 

8:38:06.544 
8:40:45.546 
8:43:14.012 

8:38:24.411 
8:40:45.330 
8:43:06.492 

8:38:38.162 
8:41:02.608 

8:39:01.706 
8:41:26.615 
8:43:51.698 

8:38:32.071 
8:40:59.017 
8:43:31.627 

8:38:28.244 
8:40:55.451 
8:43:25.185 

8:40:35.070 
8:43:40.248 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(9) Simon Hughes 
1 
2 

 

(103) John Williamson 
1 
2 

 

(141) Donal Rajasingam 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(98) Jason White 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(39) Collin Underhill 
1 
2 
3 

 

(15g) Daniel Person 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(11) David McMasters 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(14) Dave McDowell 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(26) Reed Evans 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(32) Kasandra Barron-Fuller 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(56) Scott Elieff 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:11.503 
2:13.408 

2:13.098 
2:13.427 

2:16.586 
2:17.236 
2:14.747 
2:14.930 

2:15.569 
2:16.950 
2:14.934 
2:15.003 

4:34.508 
2:14.782 
2:13.710 

2:17.127 
2:15.781 
2:15.212 
2:16.908 

2:16.947 
2:17.031 
2:16.866 
2:17.250 

2:22.338 
2:18.171 
2:18.076 
2:17.237 

2:21.667 
2:18.332 
2:18.292 
2:17.932 

2:21.794 
2:23.675 
2:19.438 
2:18.356 

2:21.789 
2:23.836 
2:18.967 
2:22.020 

Diff 

+1.905 

+0.329 

+1.839 
+2.489 

+0.183 

+0.635 
+2.016 

+0.069 

-3:56:20.267 
-3:58:39.993 
-3:58:41.065 

+1.915 
+0.569 

+1.696 

+0.081 
+0.165 

+0.384 

+5.101 
+0.934 
+0.839 

+3.735 
+0.400 
+0.360 

+3.438 
+5.319 
+1.082 

+2.822 
+4.869 

+3.053 

Time of Day 

8:37:29.139 
8:39:42.547 

8:37:34.063 
8:39:47.490 

8:38:02.067 
8:40:19.303 
8:42:34.050 
8:44:48.980 

8:38:02.501 
8:40:19.451 
8:42:34.385 
8:44:49.388 

8:40:21.508 
8:42:36.290 
8:44:50.000 

8:38:15.352 
8:40:31.133 
8:42:46.345 
8:45:03.253 

8:37:45.790 
8:40:02.821 
8:42:19.687 
8:44:36.937 

8:38:08.905 
8:40:27.076 
8:42:45.152 
8:45:02.389 

8:38:09.233 
8:40:27.565 
8:42:45.857 
8:45:03.789 

8:38:02.055 
8:40:25.730 
8:42:45.168 
8:45:03.524 

8:38:01.617 
8:40:25.453 
8:42:44.420 
8:45:06.440 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Simon Hughes (9) 

2 John Williamson (103) 

3 David McMasters (11) 

4 Scott Elieff (56) 

5 Kasandra Barron-Fuller (32) 

6 Donal Rajasingam (141) 

7 Mike Rogers (05) 

8 Dave McDowell (14) 

9 Jason White (98) 

10 Collin Underhill (39) 

11 Reed Evans (26) 

12 Chris Underhill (85) 

13 Mark Shatwell (73) 

14 Daniel Person (15g) 

15 Mark Lobell (459) 

16 Robert Van Liew (5) 

17 Ken Milvid (401) 

18 Robert Phillips (659) 

19 David Bevan (52) 

20 Dion Faucheux (91) 

21 - 

22 - 

23 - 

24 - 

25 - 

0 

9 

 

103 

 

11 

 

56 

 

32 

 

141 

 

05 

 

14 

 

98 

 

39 

 

26 

 

85 

 

73 

 

15g 

 

459 

 

5 

 

401 

 

659 

 

52 

 

91 

 

1 

9 
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11 

 

56 

 

32 
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98 

 

05 

 

14 

 

26 

 

15g 

 

85 
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659 

 

73 

 

5 

 

401 

 

52 

 

39 

 

91 

 

2 

9 

 

103 

 

11 

 

141 

 

98 

 

56 

 

32 

 

14 

 

26 

 

15g 

 

85 

 

459 

 

05 

 

659 

 

73 

 

5 

 

401 

 

52 

 

39 

 

91 

 

3 

11 

 

141 

 

98 

 

56 

 

14 

 

32 

 

26 

 

15g 

 

85 

 

459 

 

659 

 

05 

 

73 

 

5 

 

52 

 

39 

 

4 

11 

 

141 

 

98 

 

14 

 

15g 

 

32 

 

26 

 

56 

 

85 

 

Lapchart
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